43000

MATITONE F.BLU CAP.BIANCO-MIN.50PZ.
Collezione: MJTO - Tipologia: MATITE & ACCESSORI - Materiale: LEGNO

PESO NETTO
CONFEZIONAMENTO
QUANTITA"' MINIMA
LUNGHEZZA
LARGHEZZA
ALTEZZA

PESO LORDO
QUANTITA' EXPORT BOX
LUNGHEZZA
LARGHEZZA

ALTEZZA

DETTAGLI ARTICOLO

0,014 Kg

CONFEZIONE MULTIPLA
x 50 pz

240 mm

12 mm

12 mm

IMBALLO ESTERNO

13 Kg
500 pz
380 mm
290 mm
270 mm



